LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005
FIFE LICENSING BOARD

The following applications have been lodged with Fife Licensing Board in respect of premises licences and proposed variations of
premises licences.

Further detailed information in regard to this application (including the operating plan and layout plan) is available at Fife House,
2nd Floor, North Street, Glenrothes, KY7 5LT, please email: Liquor.Admin@fife.gov.uk

Any person is eligible to object or make representation. Anyone wishing to do so must, not later than the date stated against each
application, lodge with the Clerk to the Licensing Board a written notice of their objection/representation. It is the responsibility of
the person making the objection/representation to ensure that the Board has received it by the date stated and it may be helpful
to lodge it in one of the following ways:

Delivering by hand

Posted (by registered post or recorded delivery or special delivery post) so that in the normal course of post it might be
expected to be delivered by the date stated or

Emailed and an acknowledgement of the email kept (Liquor.Admin@fife.gov.uk)

It is the responsibility of the person making the objection or representation to ensure that the Licensing Board has received it.

Lindsay Thomson - Clerk to the Licensing Board
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RAJABROS

235 STENHOUSE STREET

COWDENBEATH
FIFE
KY4 9DL

THAI POP UP

3 ALEXANDRA PLACE
ST ANDREWS

FIFE

KY16 9XD

RAJA BROS STENHOUSE LTD

KM ST ANDREWS LTD

C/O KNIGHT TRAINING

134 THE BARRACKS

WHITE CROSS, SOUTH ROAD
LANCASTER

LA1 4XQ

OFF SALES

ON AND OFF SALES

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

10/01/2023

10/01/2023
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ABERDOUR BOWLING CLUB
13 SHORE ROAD
ABERDOUR

BURNTISLAND

FIFE

KY3 0TR

CITY STORE

79/81 PILMUIR STREET
DUNFERMLINE

FIFE

KY12 OLN

LETHAM FEUS PARK
CUPAR ROAD
LUNDIN LINKS
LEVEN

FIFE

KY8 5NT

ABERDOUR BOWLING CLUB ON SALES

MUHAMMAD ASIF OFF SALES

LARGO LEISURE PARKS LIMITED ON AND OFF SALES
C/O PINSENT MASONS

141 BOTHWELL STREET

GLASGOW

G2 7EQ

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

20/12/2022

10/01/2023

10/01/2023

10/01/2023
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LITTLE ITALY BEHROUZ ABOLGHASSEM ON AND OFF SALES 20/12/2022 10/01/2023

1,2 & 3 LOGIES LANE C/O ROLLOS

ST. ANDREWS 67 CROSSGATE

FIFE CUPAR

KY16 9NL FIFE

KY15 5AS



